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POS
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Article no.
5.512-114.3
4.039-214.0
5.512-095.0
5.512-101.0
4.195-215.0
5.512-120.0
6.512-025.3
6.389-882.0
5.512-116.0
4.512-061.0
4.580-760.0
6.630-652.0
5.409-642.0
6.303-199.0
5.512-040.0
6.650-800.3
4.512-054.3
5.034-505.0
4.515-338.0
7.303-108.0
4.512-066.0
7.401-918.0
5.033-757.0
4.512-063.0
6.332-002.0
4.580-637.0
4.515-336.0

Valid on 15.07.2024

Description

Attachment housing black SC TOP DIY
Cable set with insert SC TOP

Carrier electronics SC Top

Carrier handle tank SC Top

Castor complete SC TOP

Cover plug socket black SC TOP DIY
Electronics SC TOP DIY

Hose clip 8,5-10,0

Housing bottom part black SC TOP DIY
Housing top part replacement SC 6.800 C
Maintenance closure complete replacement
Micro switch 1005

Nipple plug socket

Oval head screw 4,2x 16

Plug socket EFH

Power cable for replacement *EU 6m (class 6)
Ratchet unit for replacement SC TOP DIY
Retaining bracket cable

Screen set replacement ye

Screw 5x20 -10.9-R2R (In6Rd)

Set screen replacement SC 5.800 C
Sphere 6 G300 -1.4301 DIN 5401

Steam quantity adjuster SC Top

Tank complete replacement SC TOP
Torsion spring plug socket base

Valve tank replacement

Wheel set replacement

Quantity
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Unit
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC

Foot note text

SET OF 2 PIECES
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